
Sorted on Laps

No. 

42 

29 

81 

51 

911 

27 

08 

49 

22 

641 

058 

64 

63 

527 

991 

898 

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Name 

Lukas Pank 

Benjamin Myers 

Juan Gonzalez 

Andrew Myers 

John Boyette 

Robert Wisen 

Cliff Cayer 

Peter Crage 

Brian Hicks 

Kurt Kropp 

William Oliver 

Richard Walker 

David Herrington 

Robert Gee 

Eric Gray 

George Michael Merritt 

Class 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT4.R 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

CAY4.0 

GT3.8 

CAY4.0 

GT4.R 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

Best Tm 

2:10.057 

2:12.979 

2:15.959 

2:15.962 

2:17.235 

2:17.137 

2:18.044 

2:19.496 

2:19.547 

2:22.178 

2:21.793 

2:22.837 

2:23.109 

2:23.491 

2:22.588 

2:18.384 

2nd Best 

2:10.868 

2:13.162 

2:16.095 

2:16.133 

2:17.957 

2:18.215 

2:18.515 

2:19.549 

2:19.628 

2:22.487 

2:22.323 

2:23.296 

2:23.430 

2:23.739 

2:24.208 

2:21.841 

Year 

2013 

2017 

2007 

2018 

2019 

2016 

2019 

2024 

2016 

2024 

2025 

2022 

2020 

2020 

2016 

2018 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Engine Displ 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

4000 

Color 

Green/Blue 

Purple/White 

Blue/White 

Black/Yellow/White 

Yellow 

Orange/White/Black 

Black/Red/Gray 

Black/Blue 

White/Red/Silver 

Black/White/Red 

Red/Black 

Black/White 

Blue/Black 

White/Black/Red 

Black/Red 

White 

Printed: 5/17/2025 4:02:39 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 SVRA Road America SpeedTour 

International GT 

International GT Race 3 

Race started at 15:40:20 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/17/2025 15:15 


